附件2
土地补偿标准及补偿费用表
	序号
	土地权属单位
	地类
	面积（亩）
	补偿标准（元/亩）
	补偿金额（元）

	1
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村七组
	旱地
	63.367
	44500
	2819831.5

	2
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村七组
	水田
	2.2975
	44500
	102238.75

	3
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村七组
	油茶
	0.644
	44500
	28658

	4
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村七组
	路
	0.847
	44500
	37691.5

	5
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村八组
	旱地
	0.95
	44500
	42275

	6
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村八组
	水田
	6.358
	44500
	282931

	7
	柴桑区马回岭镇富民村九组
	旱地
	8.002
	44500
	356089
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	合计
	
	82.4655
	
	3669714.75






	
